
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

1 

8 

7 

14 

10 

13 

22 

33 

34 

5 

4 

2 

36 

16 

31 

3 

15 

23 

9 

19 

12 

18 

28 

21 

6 

32 

20 

27 

26 

24 

29 

25 

30 

35 

11 

17 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Arjun Manjunath 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Karim Al Azhari 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Wissam Hatim 

Chris Edwards 

Marc Roca 

Alexandre Silanine 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Humaid Alketbi 

Greg Watt 

Manu Mathew 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Zhuravsky Vasya 

Yahidj Chady 

Enzo Mathevet 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Sam Naylor 

Tiago Da Costa 

Atef Al Barwani 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Andrew Vieira 

Aleksejs Lvovs 

David Raul Zavadescu 

Giorgio Miconi 

Germain Eclancher 

Dominic Hooper 

Yannis Volanis 

Mikael Petit 

Amaury De Doncker 

Sean Butterworth 

Marco Di Filippo 

Adel Parvanideh 

Mohamed Al Haj 

Mohammad Abunajmi 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.055 

0.339 

0.387 

0.454 

0.488 

0.550 

0.557 

0.605 

0.637 

0.656 

0.662 

0.797 

0.807 

0.915 

1.228 

1.234 

1.242 

1.269 

1.305 

1.327 

1.450 

1.730 

1.846 

2.201 

2.318 

2.332 

2.367 

2.445 

2.520 

2.580 

3.178 

3.183 

3.239 

3.713 

3.826 

Gap 

0.055 

0.284 

0.048 

0.067 

0.034 

0.062 

0.007 

0.048 

0.032 

0.019 

0.006 

0.135 

0.010 

0.108 

0.313 

0.006 

0.008 

0.027 

0.036 

0.022 

0.123 

0.280 

0.116 

0.355 

0.117 

0.014 

0.035 

0.078 

0.075 

0.060 

0.598 

0.005 

0.056 

0.474 

0.113 

Best Tm 

1:13.431 

1:13.486 

1:13.770 

1:13.818 

1:13.885 

1:13.919 

1:13.981 

1:13.988 

1:14.036 

1:14.068 

1:14.087 

1:14.093 

1:14.228 

1:14.238 

1:14.346 

1:14.659 

1:14.665 

1:14.673 

1:14.700 

1:14.736 

1:14.758 

1:14.881 

1:15.161 

1:15.277 

1:15.632 

1:15.749 

1:15.763 

1:15.798 

1:15.876 

1:15.951 

1:16.011 

1:16.609 

1:16.614 

1:16.670 

1:17.144 

1:17.257 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART NO 7, 8, 10, 13, 14 AND 15 - LAP'S INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENTS 

Printed: 02/03/2020 21:56:35 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS SENIOR CUP & MASTER CATEGORY 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:25:31 

INTERNATIONAL WITH BUS STOP 1.240 km 

02/03/2020 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

5 

30 

19 

9 

7 

8 

36 

26 

1 

2 

3 

22 

32 

11 

25 

4 

17 

35 

13 

33 

29 

21 

15 

23 

27 

18 

14 

24 

10 

16 

34 

20 

31 

6 

28 

12 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Karim Al Azhari 

Marc Roca 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Maz Nawaz 

Wissam Hatim 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Arjun Manjunath 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Humaid Alketbi 

Chris Edwards 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Alexandre Silanine 

Atef Al Barwani 

Greg Watt 

Zhuravsky Vasya 

Manu Mathew 

Sam Naylor 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Enzo Mathevet 

Yahidj Chady 

Tiago Da Costa 

Andrew Vieira 

Aleksejs Lvovs 

Mikael Petit 

David Raul Zavadescu 

Amaury De Doncker 

Sean Butterworth 

Giorgio Miconi 

Germain Eclancher 

Yannis Volanis 

Dominic Hooper 

Mohamed Al Haj 

Adel Parvanideh 

Mohammad Abunajmi 

Marco Di Filippo 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.222 

2.191 

2.642 

2.903 

3.103 

4.105 

4.767 

5.787 

6.682 

7.205 

9.198 

9.599 

11.206 

12.524 

13.067 

14.537 

14.789 

15.194 

15.341 

21.636 

21.791 

22.772 

23.720 

24.384 

26.983 

31.737 

32.239 

40.912 

42.737 

43.549 

44.587 

45.661 

46.883 

54.712 

57.960 

Gap 

0.222 

1.969 

0.451 

0.261 

0.200 

1.002 

0.662 

1.020 

0.895 

0.523 

1.993 

0.401 

1.607 

1.318 

0.543 

1.470 

0.252 

0.405 

0.147 

6.295 

0.155 

0.981 

0.948 

0.664 

2.599 

4.754 

0.502 

8.673 

1.825 

0.812 

1.038 

1.074 

1.222 

7.829 

3.248 

Best Tm 

1:13.251 

1:12.810 

1:13.429 

1:13.440 

1:13.296 

1:13.275 

1:13.020 

1:13.436 

1:12.822 

1:13.218 

1:13.490 

1:13.653 

1:13.586 

1:14.052 

1:14.138 

1:13.588 

1:14.060 

1:13.821 

1:13.129 

1:13.761 

1:14.613 

1:14.865 

1:14.775 

1:14.546 

1:14.483 

1:15.451 

1:15.111 

1:15.142 

1:15.170 

1:15.392 

1:14.710 

1:15.563 

1:17.001 

1:16.117 

1:16.886 

1:16.856 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02/03/2020 21:59:04 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.222 

Avg. Speed 

59.873 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.810 

Best Speed 

61.310 

Best Lap by 

30 - Marc Roca 

 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS SENIOR CUP & MASTER CATEGORY 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:01:58 

INTERNATIONAL WITH BUS STOP 1.240 km 

02/03/2020 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

26 

5 

27 

22 

35 

1 

15 

30 

31 

32 

33 

2 

14 

8 

17 

3 

9 

19 

4 

13 

18 

24 

21 

29 

6 

20 

23 

16 

36 

25 

11 

10 

12 

28 

34 

7 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Romaldo Labrooy 

Marc Roca 

Karim Al Azhari 

Maz Nawaz 

Wissam Hatim 

Sultan Al Suwaidi 

Arjun Manjunath 

Chris Edwards 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Ilyas Sheikh 

Atef Al Barwani 

Andrew Vieira 

Manu Mathew 

Alexandre Silanine 

Anthony Gonsalves 

Sam Naylor 

Enzo Mathevet 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Tiago Da Costa 

Yahidj Chady 

Giorgio Miconi 

David Raul Zavadescu 

Yannis Volanis 

Mikael Petit 

Germain Eclancher 

Zhuravsky Vasya 

Amaury De Doncker 

Greg Watt 

Marco Di Filippo 

Aleksejs Lvovs 

Adel Parvanideh 

Mohammad Abunajmi 

Mohamed Al Haj 

Sean Butterworth 

Dominic Hooper 

Humaid Alketbi 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

11 

Diff 

0.089 

0.182 

0.306 

2.720 

4.861 

5.233 

5.636 

10.495 

12.423 

14.485 

18.416 

20.125 

20.395 

20.896 

23.939 

24.257 

24.360 

27.492 

27.845 

30.404 

35.869 

35.878 

38.070 

40.713 

40.871 

41.148 

41.565 

42.762 

50.557 

51.960 

53.032 

1:12.166 

40.880 

DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.089 

0.093 

0.124 

2.414 

2.141 

0.372 

0.403 

4.859 

1.928 

2.062 

3.931 

1.709 

0.270 

0.501 

3.043 

0.318 

0.103 

3.132 

0.353 

2.559 

5.465 

0.009 

2.192 

2.643 

0.158 

0.268 

0.417 

1.197 

7.795 

1.403 

1.072 

19.134 

0.009 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:12.994 

1:13.042 

1:13.193 

1:13.180 

1:13.311 

1:13.126 

1:13.153 

1:13.228 

1:13.920 

1:13.653 

1:13.945 

1:14.125 

1:13.884 

1:13.572 

1:14.108 

1:14.319 

1:14.327 

1:13.406 

1:14.271 

1:13.958 

1:14.954 

1:15.397 

1:15.563 

1:15.373 

1:14.290 

1:13.911 

1:15.630 

1:14.143 

1:15.968 

1:15.846 

1:16.130 

1:16.330 

1:17.992 

1:15.380 

1:15.518 

1:12.570 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 7 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT  

KART NO 28 - 7 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING (CAUSING INCIDENTS) 

Printed: 02/03/2020 22:11:01 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.089 

Avg. Speed 

60.287 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.994 

Best Speed 

61.156 

Best Lap by 

26 - Romaldo Labrooy 

 

SWS JUNIOR LR5 CUP & SENIOR/MASTER CUP 

SWS SENIOR CUP & MASTER CATEGORY 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:38:26 

INTERNATIONAL WITH BUS STOP 1.240 km 

02/03/2020 21:20 


